AKTI Effort Against US Customs (2009)

Contributions received

2009 Total contributions
2010 Contributions todate

William Henry Knives

Total

Customs-related Expenses
Legal
STR-Nakachi
Meyer-Darraugh
Lobbying
STR - paid in 2009
STF - paid in 2010

Travel expense

Total

Net

$129,520
$555

$7,300

$137,375

$42,662
$10,799

$102,471
$110

$3,181

$159,223

-$21,848

As of 9/1/2010

Notes

This was total contributions for 2009 whether specifically designed for Customs effort or not.
These were designed specifically for Customs

Donated for Customs efforts and sold by AG Russell
1 Knife yet to sell; 1 donated to Congressional Sportsmen's Fdn

Dan lawson's firm



