AKTI Effort Against US Customs (2009)			As of 9/1/2010
			Notes
Contribut	ions received		
2009 Total contributions \$12		\$129,520	This was total contributions for 2009 whether specifically designed for Customs effort or not.
2010 Contributions todate		\$555	These were designed specifically for Customs
William Henry Knives		\$7,300	Donated for Customs efforts and sold by AG Russell 1 Knife yet to sell; 1 donated to Congressional Sportsmen's Fdn
Total		\$137,375	
Customs-	related Expenses		
Legal			
	STR-Nakachi Meyer-Darraugh	\$42,662 \$10,799	Dan lawson's firm
Lobbying			
	STR - paid in 2009 STF - paid in 2010	\$102,471 \$110	
	•		
Travel expense		\$3,181	

\$159,223

-\$21,848

Total

Net